
 

Note: 

➢ Rates excludes 4% processing fee for credit card payment. 

➢ The Tokyo Accommodation Tax is not included in the rate and must be paid on-site if applicable.

Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Rate Offer 

Breakfast 
Inclusive  

In Room 
Wifi   

Nearest Subway Station 
to Event Hall 

Cost Per Night 

Single Double Twin 

USD ($) USD ($) USD ($) 

Hotel Within Walking Distance to Event Hall 

Sotetsu Fresa Inn Kanda 
Otemachi (3*) 
> Book on/before 30/01/2025 
> Book on/after 01/02/2025 

Single 
Room 

148 nett 
178 nett 

NA NA Yes Yes 
Chūō Line 

Kanda Station <> 
Ochanomizu Station 

Mitsui Garden Hotel 
Otemachi (4*) 
> Book on/before 30/01/2025 
> Book on/after 01/02/2025 

Standard 
Room 

295 nett 
325 nett 

303 nett 
333 nett 

NA Yes Yes 
Marunouchi Line  

Otemachi Station <> 
Ochanomizu Station 

Oakwood Premier Tokyo (5*) 
> Book on/before 30/01/2025 
> Book on/after 01/02/2025 

Studio 
Deluxe 
Room 

598 nett 
628 nett 

633 nett 
663 nett 

NA Yes Yes 
Ginza Line 

Nihombashi Station <> 
Suehirochō Station 

Ascott Marunouchi Tokyo 
(4*) 
> Book on/before 30/01/2025 
> Book on/after 01/02/2025 

Studio 
Deluxe 
Room 

623 nett 
653 nett 

658 nett 
688 nett 

658 nett 
688 nett 

Yes Yes 
Marunouchi Line  

Otemachi Station <> 
Ochanomizu Station 

Hotel Located Near to the Train Station 

Lyf Ginza Tokyo (3*) 
> Book on/before 30/01/2025 
> Book on/after 01/02/2025 

One-of-A-
Kind Room 

158 nett 
188 nett 

203 nett 
233 nett 

NA Yes Yes 
Ginza Line 

Kyobashi Station <> 
Suehirochō Station 

Far East Village Hotel 
Asakusa (3*) 
> Book on/before 30/01/2025 
> Book on/after 01/02/2025 

Standard 
Room 

173 nett 
203 nett 

198 nett 
228 nett 

198 nett 
228 nett 

Yes Yes 
Ginza Line 

Tawaramachi Station <> 
Suehirochō Station 

Hilton Tokyo (5*) 
> Book on/before 30/01/2025 
> Book on/after 01/02/2025 

Hilton 
Room 

483 nett 
503 nett 

528 nett 
558 nett 

528 nett 
558 nett 

Yes Yes 
Marunouchi Line  

Nishi-shinjuku Station <> 
Ochanomizu Station 

The Tokyo Station Hotel (5*) 
> Book on/before 30/01/2025 
> Book on/after 01/02/2025 

Run Of 
House 

548 nett 
578 nett 

593 nett 
623 nett 

593 nett 
623 nett 

Yes Yes 
Chūō Line 

Tokyo Station <> 
Ochanomizu Station 



Booking Terms & Conditions 

• Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates. 

• Room reservation is confirmed with a ONE NIGHT Non-Refundable Room Deposit make payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte 

Ltd followed by balance payment to be collected by 01 February 2025. 

• Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of the organiser to handle all accommodation fee collection. All credit card 

charges will be made by the merchant’s name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd. 

• Rates are valid only from 02 – 07 March 2025. 

Cancellation/ No Show Policy (Not applicable to early bird bookings) 

• A cancellation charge equivalent to one-night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed 

reservation. 

• Any cancellation made on/after 01 February 2025 or early departure, or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE 

based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request. 

PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO: 
Japan FinTech Festival 2025 RESERVATION TEAM 

Attention: Ms Catherine Oh/ Ms Rodith 
Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 

Email: catherine@burnaby-solutions.com/rodith@burnaby-solutions.com 

 

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL 

Name of Guest:                                                                        Sharer’s Name (if any): 

Organisation:  

Address:  

Tel. No: 

Mobile No: 
 Fax No.:  Email:  

ACCOMMODATION: 

Hotel:  ________________ (1st choice) _________________ (2nd choice)  ___________________ (3rd choice) 

Arrival Date: ___________________              Flight No:  __________________    Arrival Time: ______________________                        

Departure Date:  __________________ Flight No:  __________________ Departure Time:  ____________________ 

Room Type: ❑ Single                             ❑   Double                                   ❑ Twin  

PAYMENT (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 4% admin fee) 

Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick √)   
[   ] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 01 February 2025 
[   ] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. 

Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick √) [    ] Credit Card      [     ] Telegraphic Transfer 

TYPE OF CREDIT CARD ❑ MasterCard ❑ Visa  

Upon receipt of the booking form, our reservation team will follow up with an invoice and an online payment link for you to settle the outstanding.  

Cardholder’s Name:                                       Signature:                                        Amount: USD $                                                     

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account: 
Bank Account No: 0003-013116-01-0-022 

Swift Code: DBSSSGSG 
Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd 

12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 S018982 
Attention: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 

 


