		Rate Offer			Breakfast	In Room	Nearest Subway Station				
Hotel	Room Category	Cost Per Night									
		Single Double		Twin	Inclusive	Wifi	to Event Hall				
		USD (\$)	USD (\$)	USD (\$)							
Hotel Within Walking Distance to Event Hall											
Sotetsu Fresa Inn Kanda Otemachi (3*) > Book on/before 30/01/2025 > Book on/after 01/02/2025	Single Room	148 nett 178 nett	NA	NA	Yes	Yes	Chūō Line Kanda Station <> Ochanomizu Station				
Mitsui Garden Hotel Otemachi (4*) > Book on/before 30/01/2025 > Book on/after 01/02/2025	Standard Room	295 nett 325 nett	303 nett 333 nett	NA	Yes	Yes	Marunouchi Line Otemachi Station <> Ochanomizu Station				
Oakwood Premier Tokyo (5*) > Book on/before 30/01/2025 > Book on/after 01/02/2025	Studio Deluxe Room	598 nett 628 nett	633 nett 663 nett	NA	Yes	Yes	Ginza Line Nihombashi Station <> Suehirochō Station				
Ascott Marunouchi Tokyo (4*) > Book on/before 30/01/2025 > Book on/after 01/02/2025	Studio Deluxe Room	623 nett 653 nett	658 nett 688 nett	658 nett 688 nett	Yes	Yes	Marunouchi Line Otemachi Station <> Ochanomizu Station				
Hotel Located Near to the Train Station											
Lyf Ginza Tokyo (3*) > Book on/before 30/01/2025 > Book on/after 01/02/2025	One-of-A- Kind Room	158 nett 188 nett	203 nett 233 nett	NA	Yes	Yes	Ginza Line Kyobashi Station <> Suehirochō Station				
Far East Village Hotel Asakusa (3*) > Book on/before 30/01/2025 > Book on/after 01/02/2025	Standard Room	173 nett 203 nett	198 nett 228 nett	198 nett 228 nett	Yes	Yes	Ginza Line Tawaramachi Station <> Suehirochō Station				
Hilton Tokyo (5*) > Book on/before 30/01/2025 > Book on/after 01/02/2025	Hilton Room	483 nett 503 nett	528 nett 558 nett	528 nett 558 nett	Yes	Yes	Marunouchi Line Nishi-shinjuku Station <> Ochanomizu Station				
The Tokyo Station Hotel (5*) > Book on/before 30/01/2025 > Book on/after 01/02/2025	Run Of House	548 nett 578 nett	593 nett 623 nett	593 nett 623 nett	Yes	Yes	Chūō Line Tokyo Station <> Ochanomizu Station				

Note:

- > Rates excludes 4% processing fee for credit card payment.
- > The Tokyo Accommodation Tax is not included in the rate and must be paid on-site if applicable.

Booking Terms & Conditions

- Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates.
- Room reservation is confirmed with a ONE NIGHT Non-Refundable Room Deposit make payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd followed by balance payment to be collected by **01 February 2025**.
- Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of the organiser to handle all accommodation fee collection. All credit card charges will be made by the merchant's name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd.
- Rates are valid only from 02 07 March 2025.

Cancellation/ No Show Policy (Not applicable to early bird bookings)

- A cancellation charge equivalent to one-night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed reservation.
- Any cancellation made on/after **01 February 2025** or early departure, or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request.

PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO: Japan FinTech Festival 2025 RESERVATION TEAM

Attention: Ms Catherine Oh/ Ms Rodith

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd

Email: catherine@burnaby-solutions.com/rodith@burnaby-solutions.com

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL									
Name of Guest:			Sharer's Name (if any):						
Organisation:									
Address:									
Tel. No: Mobile No:			Fax No.:		Email:				
ACCOMMODATION:									
Hotel:(1st choice)(2nd choice)(3nd choice)									
Arrival Date: Flight No: Arrival Time:									
eparture Date:			Flight No:		Departure Time:				
Room Type:		Single	Double	☐ Twin					
PAYMENT (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 4% admin fee)									
Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick V) [] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 01 February 2025 [] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay.									
Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick v) [] Credit Card [] Telegraphic Transfer									
TYPE OF CREDIT CARD	PE OF CREDIT CARD MasterCard Visa								
Upon receipt of the booking form, our reservation team will follow up with an invoice and an online payment link for you to settle the outstanding.									
Cardholder's Name:		Signature:		Amount: USD \$					

 $\label{prop:continuous} \textit{For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account:}$

Bank Account No: 0003-013116-01-0-022 Swift Code: DBSSSGSG Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd

12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 S018982 Attention: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd